
Getting Started
Wed, Aug. 30 Orientation day 1 - schedule shared closer to orientation

Thurs, Aug. 31 Orientation day 2 - schedule shared closer to orientation

Fri, Sept. 8 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Module 1: Early Identification
Fri, Sept. 15 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Sept. 22 9:00am-4:30pm - Seminar activities (Scientific Symposium)

Fri, Sept. 29 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Oct. 6 9:00am-4:30pm - Seminar activities (LDW* planned, virtual)

Module 2: Neuromotor Development
Fri, Oct. 13 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Oct. 20 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Oct. 27 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Nov. 3 9:00am-4:30pm - Seminar activities (LDW* planned in person)

Module 3: Cognitive Development
Fri, Nov. 10 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Nov. 17 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Nov. 24 Thanksgiving - No seminar

Fri, Dec. 1 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Dec. 8 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Module 4: Communication Development
Fri, Jan. 26 12:00-4:30pm  Seminar activities

Fri, Feb. 2 12:00-4:30pm  Seminar activities

Fri, Feb. 9 12:00-4:30pm  Seminar activities

Fri, Feb. 16 12:00-4:30pm  Seminar activities

Module 5: Psychosocial Development
Fri, Feb. 23 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Mar. 1 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Mar. 8 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities 

Fri, Mar. 15 9:00am-4:30pm - Seminar activities (LDW* planned in person)

Module 6: Quality of Life
Fri, Mar. 22 12:00-4:30pm  Seminar activities - Madison only

Fri, Mar. 29 12:00-4:30pm  Seminar activities - Milwaukee only

Fri, Apr. 5 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Apr. 12 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, Apr, 19 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Next Steps
Fri, Apr. 26 12:00-4:30pm - Seminar activities

Fri, May. 3 9:00-4:30pm - Graduation activities

The dates and times on this calendar may change as details are finalized for the training year 

* LDW is Leadership Development Workshop

Updated on: 7/28/2023

Planned Friday Training Activities
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